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2-Flute Long Neck End Mills for Copper Electrode(DLC Coating)
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0.1 0.3 0.2 008 12° 4 45 034 036 038 | 040 044 8,200.00
0.1 0.5 0.2 008  12° 4 45 055 058 061 064 @ 0.71 8,580.00
0.1 075 0.2 0.08 12° 4 45 081 085 0.89 093 1.04 9,030.00
0.1 1 0.2 008  12° 4 45 107 112 118 123 1.37 9,550.00
0.2 0.5 04 | 018 | 12° 4 45 057 059 062 065  0.72 6,130.00
0.2 1 04 | 018 @ 12° 4 45 109 114 119 125  1.38 6,450.00
0.2 1.5 04 | 018 | 12° 4 45 161 168 176 185 2.05 6,780.00
0.2 2 04 018 12° 4 45 213 223 233 244 271 7,100.00
0.3 1 06 @ 028 12° 4 45 109 114 119 125 138 6,450.00
0.3 1.5 06 | 028 12° 4 45 161 168 176 185 2.05 6,780.00
0.3 2 06 | 028 | 12° 4 45 213 223 233 244 | 2.71 7,100.00
0.3 3 06 | 028 12° 4 45 3.17 331 347 364 4.04 7,490.00
04 1 08 | 037 | 12° 4 45 111 116 122 128 142 5,620.00
0.4 2 08 | 037  12° 4 45 215 225 236 247 274 5,750.00
0.4 3 08 | 037 | 12° 4 45 320 334 350 367 407 5,870.00
0.4 4 08 | 037  12° 4 45 424 443 464 487 540 6,000.00
0.5 1.5 1 046 12° 4 45 166 173 181 190 2.11 5,490.00
0.5 2 1 046 12° 4 45 218 228 238 250 277 5,620.00
0.5 3 1 046 12° 4 45 3.22 337 352 | 370 4.10 5,750.00
0.5 4 1 046 12° 4 45 426 446 466 489 543 5,870.00
0.5 6 1 046 12° 4 45 6.35 663 695 729 | 8.08 6,070.00
0.6 2 12 056 12° 4 45 218 228 238 250 277 6,070.00
0.6 3 12 056  12° 4 45 322 337 352 370 | 410 6,200.00
0.6 4 12 056 12° 4 45 426 446 466 489 543 6,330.00
0.6 6 12 056 12° 4 45 6.35 6.63 695 729 | 8.08 6,520.00
0.8 3 16 076  12° 4 45 322 337 352 370 410 6,200.00
0.8 4 16 076  12° 4 45 426 446 466 489 543 6,330.00
0.8 6 16 076  12° 4 45 6.35 6.63 695 729 @ 8.08 6,520.00
0.8 8 16 076 12° 4 50 844 881 923 | 9.68 10.74 6,650.00
1 3 2 095 12° 4 45 325 339 355 373 413 5,870.00
1 4 2 095 12° 4 45 429 448 469 492 546 5,940.00
1 5 2 095 12° 4 45 533 557 583 6.12  6.79 6,070.00
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2-Flute Long Neck End Mills for Copper Electrode(DLC Coating) 47 mm
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6 2 095 12° 4 45 | 637 666 697 732 8.11 6,200.00
1 8 2 095  12° 4 50 846 884 925 971 10.77 6,330.00
1 10 2 095 12° 4 50 1055 11.02 1153 1210 13.42 6,450.00
1 12 2 095  12° 4 50 12,63 1320 13.82 1449 16.08 6,450.00
15 4 3 145  12° 4 45 | 429 448 469 492 546 6,070.00
1.5 6 3 145  12° 4 50 637 666 697 732 8.11 6,070.00
1.5 8 3 145 @ 12° 4 50 846 884 925 971 10.77 6,200.00
1.5 10 3 145  12° 4 50 1055 11.02 1153 12.10 13.42 6,390.00
1.5 12 3 145  12° 4 50 12,63 13.20 13.82 14.49 16.08 6,390.00
1.5 16 3 145  12° 4 60 16.80 17.55 18.38 19.28 21.39 6,580.00
2 6 4 1.94  12° 4 50 640 6.69 7.00 734 8.15 5,940.00
2 8 4 1.94  12° 4 50 848 886 928 9.74 10.80 5,940.00
2 10 4 1.94  12° 4 50 1057 11.04 1156 1213 13.45 6,000.00
2 12 4 1.94  12° 4 50 12.66 1322 13.84 1452 16.11 6,000.00
2 14 4 1.94  12° 4 50 1474 1540 16.12 16.92 18.76 6,000.00
2 16 4 1.94  12° 4 60 16.83 17.58 18.40 19.31 - 6,130.00
2 20 4 194 | 12° 4 60 21.00 21.94 2297 2410 - 6,130.00
2.5 6 S 2.4 12° 4 45 650 679 711 746 827 6,070.00
2.5 8 5 2.4 12° 4 50 858 897 939 985 10.93 6,070.00
% 2.5 10 S 2.4 12° 4 50 10.67 11.15 11.67 1224 13.58 6,200.00
ﬁﬁ 2.5 12 5 2.4 12° 4 50 1275 1332 1395 1464 - 6,450.00
hn 2.5 14 5 2.4 12° 4 50 1484 1550 16.23 17.03 - 6,450.00
T 2.5 16 5 2.4 12° 4 50 16.93 1768 18.51 1942 - 6,580.00
=] 2.5 20 5 2.4 12° 4 60 2110 22.04 23.07 - - 6,970.00
= 3 8 6 285 | 12° 6 50 871 910 952 9.99 11.08 6,130.00
o 3 10 6 285  12° 6 50 10.79 1127 11.80 12.38 13.74 6,260.00
§ 3 15 6 285 | 12° 6 60 16.01 16.72 17.50  18.37 20.37 6,520.00
‘-:‘1 3 20 6 285 @ 12° 6 60 2122 2217 2321 2435 27.01 6,780.00
g 3 25 6 285 | 12° 6 70 2643 2762 2891 3033 - 7,420.00
g 4 10 8 3.8 12° 6 50 1091 1140 11.94 1252 13.89 5,680.00
- 4 15 8 3.8 12° 6 60 16.13 16.85 17.64 18.51 20.53 5,810.00
4 20 8 3.8 12° 6 60 2134 2230 23.34 2449 - 6,200.00
4 25 8 3.8 12° 6 70 2656 27.74 29.04 - - 6,910.00
4 30 8 3.8 12° 6 70 3177 3319 | 3475 - - 71,160.00
5 15 10 4.8 12° 6 50 16.13 16.85 1764 - - 5,810.00
5 20 10 4.8 12° 6 60 2134 2230 - - - 6,200.00
5 25 10 4.8 12° 6 60 2656 27.74 - - - 6,910.00
5 30 10 4.8 12° 6 70 |31.77| - - - - 7,160.00
6 15 12 5.8 - 6 50 - - - - - 6,200.00
6 20 12 5.8 - 6 60 - - - - - 7,100.00
6 30 12 5.8 - 6 70 - - - - - 7,740.00
6 50 12 5.8 - 6 90 - - - - - 11,610.00
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Recommended Cutting Condition
Cu (W70% - Cu30% )
fBIEANT BEMT fIEmMT BEMmT
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min" mm/min jym mm Min® mm/minap mm min” MM/Min [y mm Min© mm/min ap mm

W

01 03 | 3 40000 180 0.1 |0.006 40,000 170 0.1 30,000 120 0.05 0.004 30,000 110 = 0.006

01 05 5 40000 140 0.1 0.004 40,000 130 0.007 30,000 80 0.050.003 30,0000 70 0.004

01 075 75 40,000 100 0.1 0.00340,000 90 0.005 30,000 50 0.050.00330,000 45 0.003

o1 1 10 40,000 80 0.1 0.00340000 70 0.003 30,000 40 0.050.00330000 35 0.002

02 05 25 40,000 400 0.2 0.0840,000 380 002 30000 260 0.1 0.00630000 250 0.01

02 1 5 40,000 350 0.2 0.00640000 320 0.015 30,0000 220 0.1 0.004 30,000 200 0.008

02 15 75 40,000 300 0.2 0.00440000 250 0.01 30,000 200 01 0.00330,000 130 0.005

02 2 10 40,000 250 0.2 0.00340,000 180 0.005 30,000 150 0.1 0.003 30,0000 90 0.003

03 1 3340000 500 0.3 0.01 40,000 450 0.035 30,000 350 0.150.008 30,000 280  0.014

03 15 5 40000 450 0.3 0.00840,000 400 0.025 30,000 300 0.150.006 30,000 250  0.012

03 2 6740000 380 0.3 0.00640000 350 0.017 30,000 250 0.150.004 30,0000 220  0.008

03 3 | 10 35000 300 0.3 0.0435000 250 0.01 30000 200 0.150.00330,000 150  0.005

04 1 2540000 700 04 002 40,000 650 0.045 30,000 500 02 0.014 30,000 450  0.025

04 2 5 40000 600 04 001540000 550 0.03 30,000 450 02 0.01 30000 400 0.02

04 3 7535000 500 04 001 35000 450 0.02 26,000 350 02 0.00726,000 300 0.015

04 4 10 28000 350 0.4 0.00628,000 300 0.015 24000 220 02 0.00422,000 200 0.01 5
05 15 3 40000 900 0.5 0.02540,000 800 0.07 30000 650 0.3 0.02 30,000 550 0.05 1@
05 2 | 4 38000 800 05 002 35000 700 0.055 28,000 550 0.3 0.01626,000 450 0.04 5
05 3 6 35000 700 05 001532000 600 004 26000 500 0.3 0.01225000 400 0.03 7_;’3
05 4 8 28000 550 0.5 0.00826,000 500 0.03 24,000 400 0.3 0.00522,000 300 0.02 H
05 6 12 18000 350 0.5 0.00518,00 300 0.015 15000 220 0.3 0.003 15000 180 @ 0.01 —
06 2 3338000 1,000 06 002535000 80 01 28000 700 04 0.01826,000 650 0.08 <%>
06 3 5 32000 800 06 002 30000 700 0.08 24,000 550 04 0.01422,000 500 0.06 §
06 4 6728000 700 06 001526000 600 006 22000 500 04 0.01220,000 400 0.04 <
06 6 10 20,000 450 06 001 20,000 400 0.03 18,000 350 0.4 0.00816,000 300 0.02 g
08 3 3830000 1300 08 004 28,000 1,200 0.15 24,000 1,000 0.6 0.03 22,000 900 0.1 S
08 4 5 26000 1,100 0.8 0.03 24,000 1,000 012 22,000 850 06 0.02 18,000 650  0.08 ®
08 6 7522000 900 08 002 18000 650 0.08 16,000 600 0.6 0.01414,000 500 0.06

08 8 |10 16000 600 0.8 |0.01 16000 500 0.05 [14,000 450 0.6 0.01 13000 350  0.03

1 3 | 3 24000 2200 1 [0.06 24,000 2,000 0.22 20,000 1,600 0.8 0.04 20,000 1400 0.16

1 4 4 24000 2000 1 [0.05 22,000 1,800 02 20,000 1,400 0.8 0.03518000 1,100 0.14

1 5 5 22000 1,700 1 0.04 20,000 1,500 0.16 18,000 1200 0.8 0.02816,000 950  0.12

1 6 | 6 20,000 1500 1 0.03 18,000 1200 0.14 16,000 1,000 08 0.02 14,000 800 0.1

1 8 | 8 16000 1200 1 0.02515000 1,000 01 14,000 800 0.8 0.01812,000 650  0.08

1 10 | 10 14,000 1,000 1 002 12,000 800 0.07 12,000 650 0.8 |0.01411,000 550  0.05

1 12 12 10,000 700 1 0.01 10,000 650 0.05 9,000 450 0.8 0.007 8000 400 0.035

15 4 2720000 2500 15 008 18,000 2,000 035 17,000 1,850 1 0.06 15000 1,300 0.22

15 6 4 18000 2200 1.5 0.08 16,000 1,800 03 15000 1,600 1 0.05 14,000 1,200 0.2
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Recommended Cutting Condition

wHIM Cu (W70% - Cu30% )
BT BIENT AET BIENT

J1® BE Lp EEBETEE HIRE EREGETIRE HIRE RBENER NHIRE DREENRE HRE

min" mm/min pb 2% min" mm/minap mm min" mm/min b, am Min’ mmmin ap mm
15 8 5316000 1,700 15 0.06 14000 1400 025 13,000 1200 1 0.04 12,0000 950  0.18
15/ 10 6.7 14000 1450 1.5 0.05 12,000 1,150 02 11,000 950 1 0.03510,000 750  0.15
15 12 8 12000 1,200 15 0.04 11,000 1,000 045 /10,000 800 1 0.03 9000 650 0.1
1.5/ 16 10.710,000 900 1.5 0.02 10,000 800 008 8000 600 1 0015 7,000 500 0.06
2 6 3 18000 2500 2 0.1 16,000 2200 045 14,000 1,800 1.5 0.08 12,000 1,500 0.3
2 8 4 16000 2200 2 0.09 14000 1900 04 12000 1500 1.5 0.07 12000 1400 0.28
2 10 5 14,000 190 2 008 12,000 1,600 035 10,000 1,200 1.5 0.06 10,000 1,000  0.24
2 12 6 12000 1600 2 0.07 11,000 1400 028 10,000 1,100 1.5 0.05 9000 900 0.2
2 14 7 11,000 1,400 2 006 10,000 1200 024 9000 950 1.5 0.04 8000 800 0.16
2 16 8 10,000 1,200 2 0.045 9,000 1,000 0.18 8000 800 15 003 7,000 650  0.12
2 20 10 9,000 1,000 2 003 8000 80 012 7000 700 1.5 0.02 6,000 550  0.08
25 6 2417000 245 25 0.13 15000 2,100 055 13,000 1,800 2 (0.1 12000 1,600 04
25 8 3216000 2300 25 0.12 14000 1,90 05 12,000 1,650 2 0.09 11,000 1450  0.35
25 10 4 15000 2,100 25 0.1 13,000 1,700 04 11,000 1,500 2 0.07 10,000 1,300 0.3
25 12 4814000 1,900 25 0.08 12,000 1550 035 10,000 1,300 2 0.065 9,000 1,100  0.25
25 14 56 13,000 1,700 25 0.07 11,000 135 03 10000 1250 2 0.06 9000 1,050 0.2
25 16 6.4 11,000 1400 25 0.06 10,000 1200 025 9,000 1,100 2 0.05 8000 850  0.15
25 20 8 10,000 1,250 25 0.05 9,000 1,000 0.2 8000 950 2 0.04 7000 700 0.2
3 8 2.7 16000 2400 3 0.15 14,000 2,000 0.75 12,000 1,800 24 0.11 11,000 1,500  0.55
3 10 3316000 2400 3 0.12 14000 2000 07 12000 1800 24 0.08 11,000 1500 05
3 15 5 14000 2100 3 01 12000 1600 06 11,000 1,600 24 007 9000 1,100 04
3 20 6.7 11,000 1500 3 007 10000 1200 04 9000 1,100 24 0.05 8000 900 0.3
3 25 8310000 1300 3 005 9000 1000 02 8000 900 24 0.03 7000 700 0.5
4 10 2512000 2400 4 02 10,000 2,000 1 9,000 1,600 3 015 8000 1400 08
4 15 3.8/12000 2400 4 02 (10,000 2,000 0.9 9,000 1,600 3 0.15 8000 1400 0.7
4 20 5 10,000 2000 4 o015 8000 1600 07 8000 1400 3 01 6000 1,000 05
4 25 63 9000 1700 4 01 | 8000 1500 05 7,000 1,200 3 0.07 6,000 1,000 03
4 30 75 8000 1500 4 007 7000 1300 03 6000 1000 3 0.05 5000 800 02
5 15 3 9500 2600 5 025 8500 2200 11 7000 1800 35 0.18 6,000 1400 08
5 20 4 8000 2150 5 02 7,000 1,750 @1 6,500 1,650 3.5 0.15 5500 1,150 = 0.6
5 25 5 7000 1800 5 015 6,000 1,400 0.9 5800 1,300 3.5 0.12 4800 1,000 05
5 3 6 6000 150 5 01 5000 1100 07 5000 1000 3501 4000 830 04
6 15 25 8000 2750 6 03 | 7,000 2350 | 1.2 6,000 1,950 4 02 5000 1400 09
6 20 33 7000 2400 6 03 | 6000 2000 1.2 5000 1600 4 02 4500 1200 08
6 30 5 5000 1600 6 02 | 4000 1200 1 4,000 1,700 4 015 3500 900 06
6 50 83 3500 800 6 01 | 3000 650 04 3000 600 4 007 3000 500 025
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